
We Can Supply All of Your Wiping Needs 

Scrim

DRC

Spunlace

16708
14341
14279
14144
15166

WIPER SCRIM 9.75X275 BLU 4PLY
WIPER SCRIM 9.75X18.5 4PLY
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY FLAT
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 REINFORCED

6RL
6/1505
18/50’S
1300
500

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

Nylon webbing “scrim” sandwiched between multiple layers of tissue | Perfect for cleaning glass and other surfaces without 
lint residue | Durable when wet | Strong enough for grease and oil, yet soft enough not to scratch most surfaces

41254
44645
RL53456
41515
41242
41254

WIPER ALL PURPOSE
WIPER BLUE ALL PURPOSE
TOWEL ROLL BLUE
WIPER BONDED CELLULOSE 10X14
WIPER BONDED CELLULOSE 13X13
WIPER DRC 12X13

900
4/200
30/56’S
4/280’RL
18/56’S
900

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

The most popular general purpose wipe on the market | Soft outer layer with a highly absorbent inner layer | Quickly 
absorbs liquid, oil or lubricant | Strong enough to use as a general maintenance wipe | Will handle most solvents | Soft 
enough for use on hands and face as a personal care wipe

63351
61236

WIPER BLUE SONTARA POPUP
WIPER BLUE SONTARA

6/100
10/50

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

Heavy cellulose content provides excellent absorbency while the nonwoven substrate provides extra strength and 
durability | No chemical binders to break down in solutions | Naturally low in lint | Ideal for electronics and hydraulic 
equipment | The right choice for critical lint sensitive wiping applications



Cloth

Toweling & Tissue

Airlay

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

New and recycled cloth wipers are available in a variety of weights and materials | New cloth items include light and heavy 
knits, huck towels and shop towels | Reclaimed wipers are cleaned and sanitized then cut for wiping rags 

We o�er a complete line of standard restroom towels to �t most existing dispensers | If you don’t see what you need, call 
us for more options

FLSH25
BSHT50
NWWK50
PK25

RAGS FLANNEL 25 LB
TOWEL BLUE HUCK
WIPER NEW WASHED WHITE KNIT
WIPER RAG PASTEL KNIT

25LB
50#
50#
25LB

NTC25002
374
DISPCP10903

WIPER CENTER PULL 8.3X600 2PLY
TOWEL CENTERFLO BLU 4PLY/493FT
DISP CENTERFOLD F/FS10002

6RL
2RL
1 EA

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

45020 WIPER AIRLAY 20#

Our airlay wipers provide excellent absorbency, extremely soft, and are economical | Great for industrial or general purpose 
and perfect for small to medium sized jobs where cost per wiper is the largest concern

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK



MFTBDZ
MFTGDZ
MFTRDZ
MFYDZ

WIPER MICROFIBER BLUE 16X16
WIPER MICROFIBER GREEN 16X16
WIPER MICROFIBER RED 16X16
WIPER MICROFIBER YELLOW 16X16

DOZEN
DOZEN
DOZEN
DOZEN

Wet Wipe

Micro�ber

Absorbents

26182
20106
23468
27160

WIPER 8.4X7 FRESH START
WIPE ORANGE PEEL
WIPER 8X6 SOLUTION
WIPES FRESH START

2 RL/CS
6/70
10/150
6/160

SPE03
SGP35WBP

SOCK SORBANT 3INX48IN
PAD SORBAMAT 15INX150FT

15
2/BL

Environmentally friendly and are approved for use by the U.S. Green Building Council (USGBC) | Requires less water and 
cleaning chemicals than traditional cotton towels | May also help earn points toward LEED certi�cation | More absorbent 
than cotton towels, holding up to seven times their weight in water | Lighter weight will reduce worker fatigue and 
increase productivity

Pre-cut for quick and easy spill clean up | Use on a spill or place under drips to prevent a larger mess | Simply wring �uid 
from pad and reuse | Perforated for use as a pad or wipe | Use a larger piece and fold as a sock or as a durable blanket 
under and around your equipment | Available in single or double weights | Green (general purpose) and blue (oil only) are 
available as special order

Our variety of wet wipes are a perfect solution to your wiping needs | If you want to learn more about a speci�c product, 
please contact us for more information

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK

MFG#    DESCRIPTION    PACK


