We Can Supply All of Your Wiping Needs

Scrim

Nylon webbing "scrim" sandwiched between multiple layers of tissue | Perfect for cleaning glass and other surfaces without lint residue | Durable when wet | Strong enough for grease and oil, yet soft enough not to scratch most surfaces



DESCRIPTION	PACK
WIPER SCRIM 9.75X275 BLU 4PLY	6RL
WIPER SCRIM 9.75X18.5 4PLY	6/1505
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY	18/50'S
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY FLAT	1300
WIPER SCRIM 13X13 REINFORCED	500
	WIPER SCRIM 9.75X275 BLU 4PLY WIPER SCRIM 9.75X18.5 4PLY WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY WIPER SCRIM 13X13 4PLY FLAT

DRC

The most popular general purpose wipe on the market | Soft outer layer with a highly absorbent inner layer | Quickly absorbs liquid, oil or lubricant | Strong enough to use as a general maintenance wipe | Will handle most solvents | Soft enough for use on hands and face as a personal care wipe

MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
41254 44645 RL53456 41515 41242 41254	WIPER ALL PURPOSE WIPER BLUE ALL PURPOSE TOWEL ROLL BLUE WIPER BONDED CELLULOSE 10X14 WIPER BONDED CELLULOSE 13X13 WIPER DRC 12X13	900 4/200 30/56'S 4/280'RL 18/56'S 900



Spunlace

Heavy cellulose content provides excellent absorbency while the nonwoven substrate provides extra strength and durability | No chemical binders to break down in solutions | Naturally low in lint | Ideal for electronics and hydraulic equipment | The right choice for critical lint sensitive wiping applications







MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
63351	WIPER BLUE SONTARA POPUP	6/100
61236	WIPER BLUE SONTARA	10/50

Cloth

New and recycled cloth wipers are available in a variety of weights and materials | New cloth items include light and heavy knits, huck towels and shop towels | Reclaimed wipers are cleaned and sanitized then cut for wiping rags

MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
FLSH25 BSHT50 NWWK50	RAGS FLANNEL 25 LB TOWEL BLUE HUCK WIPER NEW WASHED WHITE KNIT	25LB 50# 50#
PK25	WIPER RAG PASTEL KNIT	25LB





Toweling & Tissue

We offer a complete line of standard restroom towels to fit most existing dispensers | If you don't see what you need, call us for more options



MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
NTC25002	WIPER CENTER PULL 8.3X600 2PLY	6RL
374	TOWEL CENTERFLO BLU 4PLY/493FT	2RL
DISPCP10903	DISP CENTERFOLD F/FS10002	1 EA

Airlay

Our airlay wipers provide excellent absorbency, extremely soft, and are economical | Great for industrial or general purpose and perfect for small to medium sized jobs where cost per wiper is the largest concern

MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK	
45020	WIPER AIRLAY	20#	



Wet Wipe

Our variety of wet wipes are a perfect solution to your wiping needs | If you want to learn more about a specific product, please contact us for more information

MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
26182	WIPER 8.4X7 FRESH START	2 RL/CS
20106	WIPE ORANGE PEEL	6/70
23468	WIPER 8X6 SOLUTION	10/150
27160	WIPES FRESH START	6/160



Microfiber

Environmentally friendly and are approved for use by the U.S. Green Building Council (USGBC) | Requires less water and cleaning chemicals than traditional cotton towels | May also help earn points toward LEED certification | More absorbent than cotton towels, holding up to seven times their weight in water | Lighter weight will reduce worker fatigue and increase productivity



MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
MFTBDZ	WIPER MICROFIBER BLUE 16X16	DOZEN
MFTGDZ	WIPER MICROFIBER GREEN 16X16	DOZEN
MFTRDZ	WIPER MICROFIBER RED 16X16	DOZEN
MFYDZ	WIPER MICROFIBER YELLOW 16X16	DOZEN

Absorbents

Pre-cut for quick and easy spill clean up | Use on a spill or place under drips to prevent a larger mess | Simply wring fluid from pad and reuse | Perforated for use as a pad or wipe | Use a larger piece and fold as a sock or as a durable blanket under and around your equipment | Available in single or double weights | Green (general purpose) and blue (oil only) are available as special order

MFG#	DESCRIPTION	PACK
SPE03	SOCK SORBANT 3INX48IN	15
SGP35WBP	PAD SORBAMAT 15INX150FT	2/BL



